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SEASON 2024

Sailboat
Mistral

Beneteau cyclades 39.3

CAPACITY: 9 GUESTS + CREW

LENGTH: 12 MTS

BEAM:  3.95 MTS

ENGINE: 1 YANMAR  40 CV

CABINS: 3

WC: 2



PRICE LIST

october- may june-september

Water, soft
drinks, white
wine, beer,
cava.

Fresh fruit,
chips, nuts.

Paddle surf,
music with
Bluetooth
connection.

*Crew and fuel are included in the price.

DRINKS: FRUIT AND
SNACKS:

EQUIPMENT:

INCLUDED

/

*VAT INCLUDED

2 hours 
3 hours 
4 hours 
6 hours

430 €
535 €
650 €
890 €

485 € 
610 € 
750 € 

 1.040 €

2 hours 
3 hours 
4 hours 
6 hours
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