SEASON 2024



Sailboat Mistral

Beneteau cyclades 39.3





CAPACITY: 9 GUESTS + CREW

LENGTH: 12 MTS

BEAM: 3.95 MTS

ENGINE: 1 YANMAR 40 CV

CABINS: 3

WC: 2



PRICE LIST

*VAT INCLUDED

october- may		/	june-september	
2 hours	430 €		2 hours	485 €
3 hours	535€		3 hours	610 €
4 hours	650€		4 hours	750 €
6 hours	890€		6 hours	1.040 €

INCLUDED

DRINKS:	FRUIT AND SNACKS:	EQUIPMENT:
Water, soft drinks, white wine, beer,	Fresh fruit, chips, nuts.	Paddle surf, music with Bluetooth
cava.		connection.

^{*}Crew and fuel are included in the price.